103003157

Docket No.:

T-1452

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → ▼	▼ ▼	▼	Y	▼	▼
To the Director of the United	d States Patent and Trademark	Office: Please rec	ord the attached origin	ial documents or copy th	nereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ie	s):	2. Name a	ind address of receiv	/ing party(ies):	
Chen-Yueh FAN	Name:	WINNER DOUE	BLE-H CO., LTD.		
		_		No. 5, Sec.5, Hsinyi Rd.	010 ■
		Address:	R00III F723, 4til F1.,	10. 5, 5ec.5, Hallyi Nu.	950
Additional names(s) of conveying party				25€	
3. Nature of conveyance:	,				17
	☐ Merger				5-
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Ta	aipei Sta	te/Prov.:	
_	_	Country:	Taiwan, R.O.C.	ZIP:	
Execution Date: May 06				hed? □ Yes ⊠	No
Execution Date.		Additional hai	me(s) & address(es) attacl	hed? □ Yes ☒	
4. Application number(s) or pa					
If this document is being file	ed together with a new applic	ation, the execut	tion date of the appli	cation is: May 06	2005
Patent Application No.	В.	Patent No.(s)			
	Additional numb	ers attached?	es 🖾 No		
5. Name and address of party	6. Total nu	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document shoul					
Name: James H. Walters	7. Total fe	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40,00			
Registration No. 35,731	— ⊠ End	☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
Address: Dellett & Walters					
P.O. Box 2786	□ Aut	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
		8. Deposit	account number:		
City: Portland	State/Prov.: OR				
		/AHh			
Country: US	ZIP: 97208-2786			e if paying by deposit accoun	it)
9. Statement and signature.	DO	NOT USE THIS SPA	CE		
To the best of my knowledg	e and belief, the foregoing in	formation is true	and confect and any	attached copy is a tro	ие сору
of the original document.	1/	NH//	VOLINA.		
James H. Walters		Signat	ruces.	May 09 2005 Date	
Name of Person Sig	jiiiig 🚶	Signatui	, c	, 🖿 Date	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office
0.0. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

05/12/2005 ZJUHAR1 00000023 11125958 04 FC:8021

40.00 DP

PATENT

REEL: 016554 FRAME: 0730

ASSIGNMENT

		(1) <u>Chen-Yueh</u> FAN		
(1—5)·Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	•1.4	(2)		
		(3)		
		(4)		
		(5)		
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and of erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree assign, transfer and set over to		
(6) Ir	nsert name of Assignee	(6) WINNER DOUBLE-H CO., LTD.		
(7) 11	nsert address of Assignee	(7) Room F/23, 4th Fl., No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsinyi Rd., T	F/23, 4th Fl., No. 5, Sec. 5, Hsinyi Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, tith States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the inve- patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor,	e and interest for the United ntion, and all applications for	
	nsert Identification of evention, such as Title,	(8) ATTACHMENT FOR A SHOWERHEAD TO RED		
C	ase Number or Foreign pplication Number		Foreign Application or Case No.	
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for America	or patent in the United States	
	nsert Date of Signing of pplication	(9) on <u>May 6, 2005</u>		
(10)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number filed	······································	
Assigner ting ceed: the Usigner therei identicated and cordana	ional or reissue applications gnee may deem necessary or e 2) The undersigned agree(s) terning this application or cor in obtaining evidence and goi 3) The undersigned agree(s) the invention and improvement ings regarding the invention. 5) The undersigned hereby United States resulting from see, as Assignee of the entire in assigned, and that he has (the fit of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be fit of the heirs, executors, administration or executors, administration of the length of the heirs, executors, administration of the length of the heirs, executors, administration of the length of the heirs, executors, administration of the length	to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and also to execute separate assignments in connection expedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the into execute all papers necessary in connection with any interfer tinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the forward with such intereference. To perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain the communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any finites thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me anotherize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue aid application or any division or divisions or continuing applicationers, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right ey have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in contract(s) the firm of Dellett and Waltershe power to insert of sary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or sinistrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee.	with such applications as the nvention hereby transferred. ence which may be declared he Assignee in every way posain a grant of a valid United acts known to me (us) respectus), testify in any legal proany and all Letters Patents of ations thereof to the said Asto convey the entire interest inflict herewith. In this assignment any further ad States Patent Office for reassigns, and shall inure to the	
	In witness whereof, executed	by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name	e(s).	
(1)	Date May 6, 2005	Name of Inventor Town CHENTU	27	
(2)	Date	Name of Inventor		
(3)	Date	Name of Inventor		
(4)	Date	Name of Inventor		
(5)	Oate .	Name of Inventor	DATENT	

RECORDED: 05/09/2005

REEL: 016554 FRAME: 0731